COURT NO.5

SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

VERSUS

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).817/2016

KHOIROM SANGITA DEVI AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

STATE OF MANIPUR AND ORS.

(with office report)

êITEM NO.8+51

WITH

Writ Petition (C) No.824 of 2016

(With office report)

Date: 17/10/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOH.
For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Genanda Hijam, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv. HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Tag with S.L.P.(C) No.15482 of 2016 and

other connected matters.

other connected of (Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master (Asl Court Master Court Master (Asha Soni)

www.ecourtsindia.com